
Resultatlista Militärsnabbmatch 2022-04-17 Skillingaryd 

 

Sammanställning C 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Niklas Krabb Huskvarna PK 49 49 49 46 47 46 46 47 48 44 48 44 563 10 S 

2 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 48 49 45 44 45 46 49 47 49 47 46 46 561 10 S 

3 Håkan wilhelmsson Västbo PK 46 48 48 49 41 49 45 49 49 46 43 46 559 11 B 

4 Anders Forthmiier Skillingaryds PSK 45 50 44 41 40 42 40 44 45 46 44 47 528 4 B 

5 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 43 43 44 44 40 48 45 47 42 48 42 41 527 9 B 

6 Ulf Karlsson Reftele PK 43 48 46 43 34 43 47 43 38 43 37 43 508 4 B 

7 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 37 37 40 41 43 43 43 44 42 42 40 40 492 5   

8 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 41 38 42 35 43 40 43 43 40 44 40 43 492 2   

9 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PK 40 42 43 46 40 38 41 42 30 40 43 40 485 4   

10 Kenny Jörgensen Stockaryds PK 37 44 39 45 44 39 39 39 37 31 43 41 478 4   

11 Peder Nilsson Skillingaryds PSK 42 34 43 42 36 39 44 37 38 34 43 45 477 2   

12 Malte Svensson Skillingaryds PSK 37 44 41 44 33 37 31 42 45 39 37 36 466 3   

13 Martin Söderqvist Skillingaryds PSK 37 43 38 39 36 42 32 39 35 46 37 32 456 3   

14 Fredrik Svensson Skillingaryds PSK 40 36 44 36 40 42 30 37 35 37 31 35 443 3   

15 Leo Svensson Skillingaryds PSK 39 33 44 34 23 39 27 40 30 26 23 26 384 1   

16 Niklas Johansson Reftele PK 34 31 16 19 14 37 43 29 39 22 40 30 354 2   

17 Eva Johansson Skillingaryds PSK 26 28 35 21 27 27 26 30 15 27 28 31 321 2   

18 Kenneth Larsson Skillingaryds PSK 6 12 38 28 38 33 43 32 0 25 33 27 315 0   

19 Roger Nyström Reftele PK 22 Bröt pga vapenfel               22 0   

 

 



Sammanställning A 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 43 37 39 33 42 39 38 22 42 34 36 34 439 1 B 

2 Peter Johansson Skillingaryds PSK 42 41 28 39 37 33 37 33 33 38 29 38 428 1  
3 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PK 23 22 31 36 37 28 38 39 30 29 36 34 383     

4 Robert Haegerstam Skillingaryds PSK 27 40 35 28 37 42 29 39 30 20 25 28 380 3  
5 Fredrik Pettersen Skillingaryds PSK 38 29 14 6 28 20 30 28 22 18 25 28 286 1   

 

Sammanställning B 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 41 46 45 45 48 47 48 43 39 49 46 48 545 11 B 

2 Niklas Krabb Huskvarna Pk 43 48 46 49 43 46 38 46 47 44 44 43 537 6 B 

3 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 43 46 45 45 30 47 42 46 47 46 48 47 532 4   

4 Kenny Jörgensen Stockaryds PK 32 46 34 42 31 41 36 34 30 31 39 32 428 1  
 

Sammanställning R 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 41 37 43 44 37 44 36 34 39 42 40 44 481 1   

 

 

C3 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Niklas Krabb Huskvarna PK 49 49 49 46 47 46 46 47 48 44 48 44 563 10 S 

2 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 48 49 45 44 45 46 49 47 49 47 46 46 561 10 S 



C2 

  Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Håkan wilhelmsson Västbo PK 46 48 48 49 41 49 45 49 49 46 43 46 559 11 B 

2 Anders Forthmiier Skillingaryds PSK 45 50 44 41 40 42 40 44 45 46 44 47 528 4 B 

3 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 43 43 44 44 40 48 45 47 42 48 42 41 527 9 B 

4 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 37 37 40 41 43 43 43 44 42 42 40 40 492 5  
5 Kenny Jörgensen Stockaryds PK 37 44 39 45 44 39 39 39 37 31 43 41 478 4   

6 Peder Nilsson Skillingaryds PSK 42 34 43 42 36 39 44 37 38 34 43 45 477 2  
7 Kenneth Larsson Skillingaryds PSK 6 12 38 28 38 33 43 32 0 25 33 27 315 0   

8 Roger Nyström Reftele PK 22 Bröt pga vapenfel        22 0  
 

C1 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 41 38 42 35 43 40 43 43 40 44 40 43 492 2   

2 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PK 40 42 43 46 40 38 41 42 30 40 43 40 485 4  
3 Malte Svensson Skillingaryds PSK 37 44 41 44 33 37 31 42 45 39 37 36 466 3   

4 Martin Söderqvist Skillingaryds PSK 37 43 38 39 36 42 32 39 35 46 37 32 456 3  
5 Fredrik Svensson Skillingaryds PSK 40 36 44 36 40 42 30 37 35 37 31 35 443 3   

6 Leo Svensson Skillingaryds PSK 39 33 44 34 23 39 27 40 30 26 23 26 384 1  
7 Niklas Johansson Reftele PK 34 31 16 19 14 37 43 29 39 22 40 30 354 2   

8 Eva Johansson Skillingaryds PSK 26 28 35 21 27 27 26 30 15 27 28 31 321 2  
 

VY 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Ulf Karlsson Reftele PK 43 48 46 43 34 43 47 43 38 43 37 43 508 4 B 

 



A2 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Peter Johansson Skillingaryds PSK 42 41 28 39 37 33 37 33 33 38 29 38 428 1   

2 Robert Haegerstam Skillingaryds PSK 27 40 35 28 37 42 29 39 30 20 25 28 380 3  
3 Fredrik Pettersen Skillingaryds PSK 38 29 14 6 28 20 30 28 22 18 25 28 286 1   

 

A1 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 43 37 39 33 42 39 38 22 42 34 36 34 439 1 B 

2 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PK 23 22 31 36 37 28 38 39 30 29 36 34 383   

 

B3 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 41 46 45 45 48 47 48 43 39 49 46 48 545 11 B 

2 Niklas Krabb Huskvarna Pk 43 48 46 49 43 46 38 46 47 44 44 43 537 6 B 

 

 

B2 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 43 46 45 45 30 47 42 46 47 46 48 47 532 4   

2 Kenny Jörgensen Stockaryds PK 32 46 34 42 31 41 36 34 30 31 39 32 428 1  
 

 



R2 

 Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summa Antal X Stm 

1 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 41 37 43 44 37 44 36 34 39 42 40 44 481 1   

 

 


